
Safe and Accessible Modifications for Independence (SAMI) 

SAMI 2 Training Session Resources 

KITCHEN 

ASKO http://www.asko.com.au/

Blanco Kitchen https://www.blanco-germany.com/en_us/en_us/home.html 

Blum https://www.blum.com/us/en/

Bosch http://www.bosch-home.com/us/ 

Delta https://www.deltafaucet.com/

gaggenau http://www.gaggenau.com/us/

Granberg http://www.granberg.se/

Kraftmaid/Masco cabinets http://www.kraftmaid.com/

Maytag https://www.maytag.com/

Sharp 
http://www.sharpusa.com/ForHome/HomeAppliances/Microwaves/MicrowaveDrawe
r.aspx

Thermador http://www.thermador.com/

Viking Range http://www.vikingrange.com/consumer/ 

Whirlpool https://www.whirlpool.com/

ELEVATOR/LIFTS 

Bruno http://bruno.com/ 

DC Elevator http://www.dcelevatorco.com/

Garaventa Lifts http://www.garaventalift.com/en.html 

Harmar http://harmar.com/ 

Residential Elevators https://www.residentialelevators.com/ 

Savaria https://www.savaria.com/?lang=en 

Sesame Access http://www.sesameaccess.com/ 

INDOOR AIR 

Broan-Nutone http://www.broan-nutone.com/ 

Hunter Fans (and lights) http://www.hunterfan.com/

Ultra-Aire https://www.ultra-aire.com/ 

US A/C Distributors https://us-ac.com/ 

Velux http://www.velux.com/

LIGHTING 

CREE Led Lighting http://lighting.cree.com/

Culver LED http://www.culverled.com/furniture-led-lighting/ 

Kichler Lighting http://www.kichler.com/

Lumens - lighting advice https://www.lumens.com/how-tos-and-advice.html 

Lutron Electronics http://www.lutron.com/

Progress Lighting https://www.halcolighting.com/

Sea Gull Lighting http://www.seagulllighting.com/ 

Verilux https://verilux.com/
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STORAGE  
California Closets https://www.californiaclosets.com/ 

Clever Storage http://www.cleverstorage.com/ 

ClosetMaid http://www.closetmaid.com/  

Organized Living https://organizedliving.com/ 

Rev-A-Shelf https://www.rev-a-shelf.com/ 

Zack Rack https://zack-rack.com/ 

  

MAGAZINES/RESOURCE DIRECTORIES 

Aging Authority resource guide https://theagingauthority.com/resources/  

Aging Resources https://www.agingresourcesguide.com/ 

Builder Magazine http://www.builderonline.com/ 

Center for Universal Design 
Australia http://universaldesignaustralia.net.au/diversity-design-usability/ 

Lifetime Home (USC project) http://lifetimehome.org/ 

  

ORGANIZATIONS/RESOURCES  
AARP Livable Communities 
resources https://www.aarp.org/livable-communities/ 

Asheville Homebuilders 
Association - Certified Aging in 
Place Specialists (CAPS) 

https://members.ashevillehba.com/list/category/caps-certified-aging-in-place-
specialist-166 

Center for Inclusive Design & 
Universal Access https://www.udeducation.org/ 

Design for Homelessness http://designresourcesforhomelessness.org/ 

Fall Prevention Center of 
Excellence (USC) - products, 
videos, articles, etc. resources https://homemods.org/resources/  

NAICP http://www.ageinplace.org/ 

USC - Executive Certificate pgm http://www.homemods.org/  
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Safe and Accessible Modifications for Independence (SAMI) 

SAMI 3 Training Session Resources 

 

 

BATH   

Aquatic Bath http://aquaticbath.com/ 

ARC (showers) http://arcfirst.net/ 

Best Bath https://bestbath.com/ 

Brak Tub www.braktub.com 

Clean Cut Bath http://cleancutbath.com/ 

Geberit https://www.geberitnorthamerica.com/en/ 

Grabcessories https://www.grabcessories.com/ 

Hansgrohe http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/ 

HEWI https://www.hewi.com/en-us/ 

Infinity Drain http://infinitydrain.com/ 

Invisia http://www.invisiacollection.com/ 

Moen https://www.moen.com/ 

Pressalit http://us.pressalit.com/ 

Quick Drain http://www.quickdrainusa.com/ 

Seachrome https://seachrome.com/ 

Sterling Plumbing  https://www.sterlingplumbing.com/ 

TOTO http://www.totousa.com/ 

Trending Accessibility http://trendingaccessibility.com/ 

Vigo https://www.vigoindustries.com/ 

VIM Products https://vimproducts.com/ 

WingIts https://www.wingits.com/ 

    

TECHNOLOGY   

Clare Controls https://www.clarecontrols.com/ 

ElliQ https://elliq.com/ 

Google Nest  https://store.google.com/us/category/connected_home?hl=en-US 

Healthsense http://healthsense.com/ 

Home Technology Association https://htacertified.org/ 

Home Transition Solutions 
Group (Silver Spaces) http://hometransitionsolutions.org/ 

Honeywell https://yourhome.honeywell.com/ 

K4 Connect https://www.k4connect.com/ 

Leviton http://www.leviton.com/en  

Simply Home http://www.simply-home.com/ 

Smart home technology 
(article) 

https://www.proremodeler.com/smarter-
home?oly_enc_id=1894A9348467B0K 
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Safe and Accessible Modifications for Independence (SAMI) 

SAMI Training Sessions - Other Resources 

 

 

 

 

ARCHITECTURAL 

HARDWARE/ACCESSORIES   

Home Advisor http://www.homeadvisor.com/ 

Mockett http://www.mockett.com/ 

Richelieu https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/  

Grass America https://www.grassusa.com/ 

Healthcraft http://www.healthcraftproducts.com/ 

NanaWall https://www.nanawall.com/ 

Wikk Industries https://www.wikk.com/ 

Promenaid Handrails https://promenaid.com/ 

Safepath https://www.safepathproducts.com/ 

Schluter https://www.schluter.com/ 

    

BUILDERS/DESIGNERS   

Fab Cab https://fabcab.com/ 

Home Ideations https://www.homeideations.com/ 

Idapt Planning 
http://www.idapt-
planning.co.uk/room_layout_planner/index.php 

Larry's Home Designs https://www.larrys-house-plans-guide.com/ 

Lennar https://www.lennar.com/ 

LifeStage Home Designs https://www.lifestagehomedesigns.com/ 

Tightlines Design https://www.tightlinesdesigns.com/ 

    

ENTRANCES/EXITS   

How to build a wheelchair ramp https://www.wikihow.com/Build-a-Wheelchair-Ramp 

    

HOME IMPROVEMENT   

Home Advisor http://www.homeadvisor.com/ 

Home Depot https://www.homedepot.com/ 

Lowes Home Centers https://www.lowes.com/ 

    

OFFICE ERGONOMICS   

Human Scale https://www.humanscale.com/index.cfm 

    

OUTDOOR SURFACES   

Trex http://www.trex.com/ 
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WINDOWS & DOORS   

Brinks http://www.brinksppr.com/ 

Ellison Doors 
http://ellisonbronze.com/content/ada-planning-guide-
entrances-and-doors 

Hunter Douglas https://www.hunterdouglas.com/ 

Marvin windows and doors http://www.marvin.com/ 

Milgard https://www.milgard.com/ 

Pella http://www.pella.com/insynctive/ 

Power Access http://www.power-access.com/ 

Precision Door and Hardware http://pdoor.com/ 

Schlage http://www.schlage.com/en/home.html 

Solatube http://www.solatube.com/ 

Springs Window Fashions http://www.springswindowfashions.com/Pages/default.aspx 

Thermatru https://www.thermatru.com/  
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